Data Sheet (cat.no.Te8657)

Asulacrine isethionate

Chemical Properties

CAS No. :
Formula:
Molecular Weight:
Appearance:

Storage:

Biological Description

Description
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80841-48-1
C26H30N407S52
574.669

no data available

Powder: -20°C for 3 years | In solvent: -80°C for 1 year
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Asulacrine isethionate, also known as CI-921; NSC-343499; SN-21407, is a
topoisomerase ll inhibitor with antineoplastic properties. Asulacrine isethionate inhibits
the enzyme topoisomerase ll, thereby blocking DNA replication and RNA and protein

synthesis.

Preparing Stock Solutions

TmM
5mM

10 mM
50 mM

1mg
1.7401 mL
0.348 mL
0.174 mL
0.0348 mL

5mg
8.7006 mL
1.7401 mL
0.8701 mL
0.174 mL

10mg
17.4013 mL
3.4803 mL
1.7401 mL
0.348 mL

Please select the appropriate solvent to prepare the stock solution, according to the solubility of the product in

different solvents. Please use it as soon as possible.
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