Data Sheet (Cat.No.T68657)



Asulacrine isethionate

Chemical Properties

CAS No.: 80841-48-1

Formula: C26H30N4O7S2

Molecular Weight: 574.669

Appearance: no data available

Storage: Powder: -20°C for 3 years | In solvent: -80°C for 1 year

$$\begin{array}{c} CH_{3} & O \equiv S \equiv \\ OH & OH \\ O \equiv S \equiv O & HN \\ OH & CH_{3} \\ CH_{3} & CH_{4} \end{array}$$

Biological Description

Description	Asulacrine isethionate, also known as CI-921; NSC-343499; SN-21407, is a		
	topoisomerase ll inhibitor with antineoplastic properties. Asulacrine isethionate inhibits		
	the enzyme topoisomerase ll, thereby blocking DNA replication and RNA and protein		
	synthesis.		

Preparing Stock Solutions

	1mg	5mg	10mg
1 mM	1.7401 mL	8.7006 mL	17.4013 mL
5 mM	0.348 mL	1.7401 m Ĺ	3.4803 mL
10 mM	0.174 mL	0.8701 mL	1.7401 mL
50 mM	0.0348 mL	0.174 mL	0.348 mL

Please select the appropriate solvent to prepare the stock solution, according to the solubility of the product in different solvents. Please use it as soon as possible.

Inhibitor · Natural Compounds · Compound Libraries · Recombinant Proteins

This product is for Research Use Only. Not for Human or Veterinary or Therapeutic Use

Tel:781-999-4286 E_mail:info@targetmol.com Address:36 Washington Street,Wellesley Hills,MA 02481

Page 1 of 1 www.targetmol.com